International H-Series
Compressed Air & Gas Filters
Bulletin 1300 - 993C/USA
Finite®
Filtration
■
■
■

Pre-Installed Accessory Options
H 1 2 U
How To Order
G-
PSIG      Degrees F bar     Degrees C
Pressure/Temp Pressure/Temp
250 175 17 79
250 175 17 79
500 175 34 79
250 450 17 232
500 175 34 79
250 175 17 79
500 175 34 79
250 175 17 79
250 175 17 79
250 175 17 79
See page 8 for other pressures
N - NPT
F - BSPF
S - SAE*
T - BSPT
*SAE32
(2") only
N
Bowl
S - Standard
L - Long
Element
Type
C - Coalescer
Q - Coalescer
w/built-in
prefilter
D - High Temp.
 I - Inner Ret.
(1/4" - 1")
P - Pleated
Cellulose
A - Adsorber
Element
Grade
6
8
10
3
Leave
Blank for
Adsorber
1 - 1/4"
15 - 3/8"
2 - 1/2"
3 - 3/4"
4 - 1"
5 - 1 1/4"
6 - 1 1/2"
8 - 2"
0 - 2 1/2"
12 - 3"
AccessoriesEnd SealPort SizeSeries
Name
6 7CVP 8 10 AU 3PU
H    1S 1/4" 11 (19) 15 (26) N/A 20 (34) 25 (43) 15 (26) 25 (43)
H    15S 3/8" 15 (26) 20 (34) N/A 27 (46) 33 (56) 20 (34) 33 (56)
H    2S 1/2" 19 (32) 25 (43) N/A 34 (58) 42 (71) 25 (43) 42 (71)
H    1L 1/4" 23 (39) 30 (51) N/A 41 (68) 50 (85) 30 (51) 50  (85)
H    15L 3/8" 30 (51) 40 (68) N/A 55 (94) 66 (112) 40 (68) 66 (112)
H    2L 1/2" 38 (65) 50 (85) N/A 68 (116) 83 (141) 50 (85) 83 (141)
H    3S 3/4" 61 (104) 80 (136) N/A 109 (185) 133 (226) 80 (136) 133 (226)
H    4S 1" 76 (129) 100 (170) N/A 136 (231) 166 (282) 100 (170) 166 (282)